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SCHEDULE II-continued 

LICENCES SURRBNDERED OR Rl!.VOKED-cont{nued 

Name of Licensee 

*Ansford Motors (Wholesale) Ltd. 
* Aotea Motors Ltd. 
Aotearoa Wholesale (Pollock, Kevin James, trading as) 
Astan Products Ltd. 
Auchinvole, Andrew Derek and Donald David, trading as Auchinvole Family Crafts 
Auchinvole Family Crafts (Auchinvole, Andrew Derek and Donald David, trading as) 
A. V. Weston Ltd. 
Ayling, Michael Anthony .. 

Beale Wholesale Ltd. 
Beamish-White, Allen and Boyle, Dennis, trading as Tane Industries 
Beauty Spa (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Belcher, John L. and Co. Ltd. 
Belton, W. J. and Associates Ltd. 
Berry, Henry, Ltd. (including Greenslade Hughes Ltd., Hayman Division) 

Bette Donovan Potteries (Donovan, Betty, trading as) .. 
Blair Engineering (Blair, Noel James, trading as) 
Blair, Noel James, trading as Blair Engineering 
Blays Quality Print Ltd. . . 
Block, J. Ltd. 
Bonded Fibreglass Industries New Zealand Ltd. 
Bowen, Walter Godfrey and Harford, George Alexander, trading as Expo Wholesale 
Boyle, Dennis and Beamish-White, Allen, trading as Tane Industries 
Bringans, Trevor Ltd. 

Brown, G. R., and Co. (Brown, Mary Lynne and George Raymond, trading as) 
Buz Builder Ltd. . . 

Cairns Wholesale Ltd. 
Calder, Daniel Pitcaithly 
Campa Products N.Z. Ltd. 
Candlecraft and Ceramics Ltd. 
Candlecraft Ltd. 
Canteen Services (N.Z.) Ltd. 

*Carcade Wholesale Ltd. 
Carr, R. T., Ltd. 

Catering Equipment Ltd. . . 
Checkmate Tungsten Saws Ltd. 
Christie, E. A. and Co. Ltd. 
Clunie Engineering Ltd. 
Clyde Products (Cook, Clyde Colin, trading as) 
Cobbe and Adolph Ltd. . . 

*Commerce Street Enterprise Ltd. 
Cottle, Edward Petoni and Cottle, Pauline Edna, trading as Kotare Confections 
Crescent Electronics Ltd. 

Davie Wholesale Ltd. 
Descot Enterprises Ltd. 
Donovan, Betty, trading as Bette Donovan Potteries 
Duncan Industries Ltd. 
Dunn, J. H. Ltd. 
Dyer Enterprises (Dyer, John Hamilton and Marriot, Anne Hamilton, trading as) 

Eastern Alloys Ltd. 
Eastern Bay of Plenty Milk Co. Ltd. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
31/3/80 
31/5/80 
30/6/80 
31/3/80 
31/8/79 
31/8/79 
1/6/80 

31/12/79 

31/5/80 
31/5/80 
31/5/80 
31/5/80 
31/7/79 
25/6/80 

30/9/79 
31/5/80 
31/5/80 
31/5/80 
1/7/80 

30/6/80 
31/5/80 
31/5/80 
8/6/80 

29/2/80 
30/9/79 

30/6/80 
25/6/80 
10/3/80 
31/5/80 
31/5/80 
29/2/80 
31/5/80 
18/6/80 

21/3/80 
30/6/80 
31/3/80 
30/6/80 
7/1/80 

31/5/80 
31/5/80 
31/5/80 
30/4/80 

29/11/70 
31/5/80 
30/9/79 
31/5/80 
31/3/80 
31/5/80 

31/5/80 
31/5/80 

2795 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Stratford 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Onehunga 
Rawene 
Rawene 
Raumati 
Nelson 

Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Hamilton 
Invercargill 
Lower Hutt 
Napier 
Palmerston North 
Rotorua 

Waihi 
Taupo 
Taupo 
Taupo 
Wellington 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Manukau 

Otahuhu 
Tawa 

East Coast Bays 
Auckland 

Rotorua 
New Lynn 
Auckland 
Whakatane 
Whakatane 
Auckland 
Whakatane 
Christchurch 

Lower Hutt 
Mount Roskill 

Christchurch 
Rotorua 
Auckland 
Taupo 
Ashburton 
Rotorua 
Whakatane 
Taupo 
Christchurch 

Otahuhu 
Christchurch 
Waihi 
Taupo 
Auckland 
Rotorua 

Whakatane 
Whakatane 


