SCHEDULE II—continued

SCHEDULE II—continued											
		1	LICENCES	SURRE	NDERED (or Revor	KED—cont	inued			
										Licence	Place at Which
	N	lame of	License	a.						Cancelled	Business was
	1	anic or	Liconso							From	Carried On
** * 13.5 (22.1 1)											
*Ansford Motors (Wholesal	-	•	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	31/3/80	Stratford
	• • •	•	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	31/5/80	Rotorua
Aotearoa Wholesale (Pollo	ck, Kevin	James,	trading	as)	• •					30/6/80	Rotorua
Astan Products Ltd.										31/3/80	Onehunga
Auchinvole, Andrew Derel	k and Don	ald Day	vid, trad	ing as A	uchinvol	e Family	Crafts			31/8/79	Rawene
Auchinvole Family Crafts										31/8/79	Rawene
4											Raumati
	••	•	••	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	• •		
Ayling, Michael Anthony	••	•	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	31/12/79	Nelson
Beale Wholesale Ltd.										31/5/80	Rotorua
Beamish-White, Allen and	Boyle, Der	nnis, tra	ading as	Tane In	dustries					31/5/80	Rotorua
-										31/5/80	Rotorua
Belcher, John L. and Co. I									• •		Rotorua
			• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••;			Auckland
Belton, W. J. and Associat						. •:	••	••	• •	31/7/79	
Berry, Henry, Ltd. (includi	ing Greens	lade Hi	ighes Lte	d., Hayn	nan Divi	sion)	• •	• •	• •	25/6/80	Auckland
											Christchurch
											Dunedin
											Hamilton
											Invercargill
											Lower Hutt
											Napier
											Palmerston North
											Rotorua
Bette Donovan Potteries (I	Donovan, I	Betty, tr	ading as)						30/9/79	Waihi
Blair Engineering (Blair, N										31/5/80	Taupo
Blair, Noel James, trading				••				••		31/5/80	Taupo
										31/5/80	-
Blays Quality Print Ltd.		•		• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •		Taupo
	••		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		Wellington
Bonded Fibreglass Industri				• •		• •	• •	· •			Rotorua
Bowen, Walter Godfrey an						Expo Who	olesale			31/5/80	Rotorua
Boyle, Dennis and Beamish	n-White, A	llen, tra	ding as	Tane Inc	dustries					31/5/80	Rotorua
										8/6/80	Manukau
2			• •	•	•••	• •	• •			-, -,	Otahuhu
											Tawa
D C D1 C- (D-		Y	1 0 -	D		1!ma. aa	S .			20/2/00	
Brown, G. R., and Co. (Br		y Lynne	and Ge	orge Ka	ymona, 1	trading as	9	• •	• •		East Coast Bays
Buz Builder Ltd	•• ••		• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	30/9/79	Auckland
Cairns Wholesale Ltd.										30/6/80	Rotorua
Calder, Daniel Pitcaithly										25/6/80	New Lynn
Campa Products N.Z. Ltd.										10/3/80	Auckland
Candlecraft and Ceramics	1 4.4			••	• •	••			••	31/5/80	Whakatane
			• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	••		
		•	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	31/5/80	Whakatane
Canteen Services (N.Z.) Ltd	d	•	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	29/2/80	Auckland
*Carcade Wholesale Ltd.			• •							31/5/80	Whakatane
Carr, R. T., Ltd.										18/6/80	Christchurch
· · ·											Lower Hutt
											Mount Roskill
Catering Equipment Ltd.										21/3/80	Christchurch
			• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	• •		Rotorua
Checkmate Tungsten Saws			• •	• •	••	••	••	• •	• • •	• • •	
Christie, E. A. and Co. Ltd			• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	31/3/80	Auckland
			• •	• •	• •		• •			30/6/80	Taupo
Clyde Products (Cook, Cly	de Colin, t	rading	as)							7/1/80	Ashburton
Cobbe and Adolph Ltd.			••			••.				31/5/80	Rotorua
*Commerce Street Enterpris										31/5/80	Whakatane
Cottle, Edward Petoni and									••	31/5/80	Taupo
Crescent Electronics Ltd.		U	umu, mac					• •			Christchurch
Crescent Electronics Ltd	••		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	30/4/80	Christellurch
			• •	• •	• •		• •	• •	• •	29/11/70	Otahuhu
Descot Enterprises Ltd										31/5/80	Christchurch
Donovan, Betty, trading as			otteries							30/9/79	Waihi
					••					31/5/80	Taupo
										31/3/80	Auckland
	hn Wamilt		 Morriot	Anno E	 Iomilton	trading		• •	• •		
Dyer Enterprises (Dyer, John Hamilton and Marriot, Anne Hamilton, trading as) 31/5/80 Rotorua											
Eastern Alloys Ltd										31/5/80	Whakatane
Eastern Bay of Plenty Milk	Co. Ltd		••				••				Whakatane
Laurent Day of French William	Diu.		••	••	••	••	••	• •	••	5.,5,00	